

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(CRL.) No.627/2009 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1731 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RESHMA DEVI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(with appln for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Gujinder Singh chahal, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

Dasti service upon the unserved respondents is permitted to be served through the standing counsel.

However, if that counsel refused to accept the notice, petitioners have to confirm the service directly upon the unserved respondents without fail may be through concerned Police Station.

List again on 5.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar